PROPERTY CLASS

Res/Farm Taxable: Full

Commercial Taxable: Full

Commercial Small Scale On Farm Business

Commercial New Cons Small Scale On Farm Business

New Construction Commercial: Full

Commercial Taxable: Vac Unit/Excess Land

Commercial Taxable: Vac Land

New Construction Com Tax: Vac Land

Parking Lot: Full

Farmlands Awaiting Dev 1

Farmlands Taxable: Full

Industrial Taxable: Full

Industrial Small Scale On Farm Business

New Construction Ind Taxable: Full

New Construction Ind: Vac / Excess Land

Industrial Taxable: Vac Unit/Excess Land

Industrial Taxable: Vac Land

Multi-Residential Taxable: Full

Pipeline Taxable: Full

Shopping Centre Taxable: Full

New Construction Shop Ctr: Full

Shopping Centre Taxable: Vac Unit/Excess Land

New Construction Shop Ctr: Ex Land

Office Building Taxable: Full

Managed Forest Taxable: Full

SCHEDULE 'E' TOWNSHIP
OF SCUGOG
2020 SUMMARY OF TAX RATES

TOWNSHIP REGIONAL

TAX RATES
0.00314779 0.00585522
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00236084 0.00439142
0.00062956 0.00117105
0.00636956 0.01184804
0.00636956 0.01184804
0.00636956 0.01184804
0.00636956 0.01184804
0.00636956 0.01184804
0.00636956 0.01184804
0.00587535 0.01092876
0.00386990 0.00719841
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00456430 0.00849007
0.00078695 0.00146381

EDUCATION
TAX RATES

0.00153000

0.00980000

0.00245000

0.00245000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00114750

0.00038250

0.01250000

0.00245000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.01250000

0.01250000

0.00153000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00980000

0.00038250

TOTAL
LEVY

0.01053301

0.02285437

0.01550437

0.01550437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.00789976

0.00218311

0.03071760

0.02066760

0.02801760

0.02801760

0.03071760

0.03071760

0.01833411

0.02086831

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.02285437

0.00263326



